
Winner Basket Name Donated By Value

Lisa Slomski

Deb Musolff

Linda Whalen

Linda Stolarski

Gina Hess

Cara Merski

Nicole Caldwell

Brenda Martinson

Gail Armbruster

Renee Finnecy

Cara Merski

Wake Up & Smell the Coffee

Shop til you Drop

Comforts of Home

All Put Together

 
A New You!

Tee It Up!

On the Hill

Holiday Hospitality

Family Fun Day

Just for Men

Road Trip

Mary Beth Pinto

Terri Mouyard, Diane Keim, Kim 
Turner C.M.T., Letty Mead/Silpada 
Designs, Panera Bread, Outback 

Steakhouse

Marquette Savings Bank

Aleksander Photography, Erie 
SeaWolves, Candy Bouquet, 

Jet TV/Fox 66/Your Erie, 
ExpERIEnce Childrens Museum, 

Sara's Restaurant, AAA, 
Tom Ridge Environmental Center

Little Caesars, Erie Beer Company, 
Smith Provision Company, 

Executive Personal Fitness, 
Erie BayHawks, Chido Dry 
Cleaners, Perry Mill Supply, 

Colony Pub & Grill

Valerie Weaver, Bournias Cervone 
Derlink Dental & Associates, 
Karen Beale & Amy Derlink

Good Health Rejuvenation, 
Michele L. Polon, DO

Mary D'Angelo Performing Arts 
Center, Jeron Diamond Jewelers, 

Mercyhurst College HRIM 
Department, 

Mary Gamble/Mercyhurst College, 
A Friend

Martha Hilbert, Allburn Florists

Erie Beer, Presbyterian Homes 
of Erie, Millcreek Community 

Hospital, Webb's Captain's Table, 
Car Care II

The Kahkwa Club, A Friend

$400

$360

$300

$620

$700

$650

$530

$650

$400

$450

$450



Winner Basket Name Donated By Value

Robyn Sye

Susie Lake

Pam Suminski

Shelly Adams

Nicole Adelman

Eleanor Dickey

Beth Zimmer

Georgette Schriefer

Anne Dammeyer

Tammy Blount

Mary Macie

Susan Perfetto

Picture Perfect

Fit for the Holidays

Warm Glow of Home

The Good Life

Land & Sea

The Art of Fine Dining

All for the Ball

Beautiful Music

Child's Play

Lucky Lady

Kindle, Candle & Cocktails

For the Sports Enthusiast

Three C's in Memory of Mr. & 
Mrs. Edward P. Maciak, Sr., 
Gail Root/Silpada Designs, 

La Mirage Studio

Candy Engels, Barb Mazon 
Certified Personal Trainer, The Gift 
Shop at 100 Barber Place, Dash of 
Pizzazz, Peppinos Italian Cuisine,

Tipperary West Irish Imports, 
A Friend, Heritage Wine Cellars

Diana Zenewicz, Penelec, 
Cultured Purl

WCTL Radio/Sandy Nelson, 
Proudland "The Pet Place"

Traditions, Colao's Ristorante, 
Campbell Pottery

Winking Lizard Pottery 
by Lisa Salvia

Rupp Limousine Service, 
Sheraton Erie Bayfront Hotel, 

Barber National Institute, Men's 
Wearhouse, Cuff's Formal Wear

Sandcille Demi Spa & Treatment 
Studio, A Friend, Erie Philharmonic, 

Ingenuity Creation, Judy Baker

Kada Gallery, Summer House 
Café, Penn State Behrend, Family 

First, Erie Zoo, Grooming 
by Charlene

The Seven Anderson Sisters

Dr. Damian & Amy Derlink, 
Cynde Goldberg, Tastefully Simple

Erie Otters, First Niagara, 
Cindy Priester

$475

$450

$660

$510

$435

$520

$840

$450

$700

$350

$310

$550



Winner Basket Name Donated By Value

Kathy Hamilton

Charmaine Rohan

Jane McMaster-
Thornton

Kate McMaster

Mary Weckesser

Susan Criswell

Robyn Sye

Shelly Adams

Paula Mielnik

Julie & Victoria 
Mayer

Shelly Adams

Shelly Bentley

Audrey Irwin

Diane Keim

Sara Beilharz

Pat Serge

Laurie Barger

Sweet Dreams

Sunrise Serenity

Rain or Shine

Inner Beauty

Cooking with Flair

Sassy & Stylish

Happy & Healthy

My Mother's Favorite Things

A Night on the Town

Grand Gourmet

Heaven in your own Backyard

Smile Pretty

Floral Fantasy

Distinquished Décor

Soft Reflections

In the Pink

Mommy & Me

David & Kathleen Benson

Geary's Studio 7 Gallery

Reeds Jewelers, Hauser Vision 
Care & Sunglass Shop, Alto 

Cucina, Coldwater Creekl

Sean Malmberg, Brasserie Dearie, 
Luba's Skin Care Clinic

Marci Smith, Maggi Goodall, 
McCormick Coffee, Scentsy 

Wickless Candles, Patricia Biggs

The Sassy Peacock, Alto Cucina

Shelly Cacchione

Kathleen Benson

Avalon Hotel, a la Carte, 
a Design by Lene, 

Calamari's Squid Row, Carisa Keim

Rhonda Schember

Maura McLaughlin, June Snell, 
Sable Studios, David Comi, 

Backyard Burgers

Tucker Dental

Le Jardin Floral Furnishings, LLC

Greentree Solutions

Macy's, Carolyn Sabolcik

Trellis

Studio Hue, Susan McFeaters, 
Little Divas, Parker 

Framing Gallery

$300

$450

$540

$350

$435

$425

$300

$330

$355

$350

$380

$575

$325

$1,000

$350

$330

$420



Winner Basket Name Donated By Value

Denise 
Christianson

Michelee Curtze

Sue DiCara

Kathleen Cantrell

Laure Sieber

Wine, Dine & Dance

For the Ultimate Steeler Fan

Laugh the Night Away

Give Thanks

Time Out to Relax

Avanti's Restaurant/Mark & 
Kirsten McCain, Connie's 

Ballroom Dance Studio

Bel-Aire Clarion Hotel, Bridal 
Elegance, 1201 Kitchen, 

Salon H20, Jr's Last Laugh

Merry Maids, Suze Norris, 
Big Lots, Delectabites, 
Beer & Pop Warehouse

An Anonymous Friend of the 
Pittsburgh Steelers, Kathy 

Schreckengost (display box)

Yoga Erie, Home Instead 
Senior Care, Westwood Racquet 

Club

$300

$540

$400

$375

$350
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