Winner	Basket Name	Donated By	Value
Lisa Slomski	Wake Up & Smell the Coffee	Mary Beth Pinto	\$400
Deb Musolff	Shop til you Drop	Terri Mouyard, Diane Keim, Kim Turner C.M.T., Letty Mead/Silpada Designs, Panera Bread, Outback Steakhouse	\$360
Linda Whalen	Comforts of Home	Marquette Savings Bank	\$300
Linda Stolarski	Family Fun Day	Aleksander Photography, Erie SeaWolves, Candy Bouquet, Jet TV/Fox 66/Your Erie, ExpERIEnce Childrens Museum, Sara's Restaurant, AAA, Tom Ridge Environmental Center	\$450
Gina Hess	Just for Men	Little Caesars, Erie Beer Company, Smith Provision Company, Executive Personal Fitness, Erie BayHawks, Chido Dry Cleaners, Perry Mill Supply, Colony Pub & Grill	\$620
Cara Merski	All Put Together	Valerie Weaver, Bournias Cervone Derlink Dental & Associates, Karen Beale & Amy Derlink	\$700
Nicole Caldwell	A New You!	Good Health Rejuvenation, Michele L. Polon, DO	\$650
Brenda Martinson	Tee It Up!	The Kahkwa Club, A Friend	\$530
Gail Armbruster	On the Hill	Mary D'Angelo Performing Arts Center, Jeron Diamond Jewelers, Mercyhurst College HRIM Department, Mary Gamble/Mercyhurst College, A Friend	\$650
Renee Finnecy	Holiday Hospitality	Martha Hilbert, Allburn Florists	\$450
Cara Merski	Road Trip	Erie Beer, Presbyterian Homes of Erie, Millcreek Community Hospital, Webb's Captain's Table, Car Care II	\$400

Winner	Basket Name	Donated By	Value
Robyn Sye	Picture Perfect	Three C's in Memory of Mr. & Mrs. Edward P. Maciak, Sr., Gail Root/Silpada Designs, La Mirage Studio	\$475
Susie Lake	Fit for the Holidays	Candy Engels, Barb Mazon Certified Personal Trainer, The Gift Shop at 100 Barber Place, Dash of Pizzazz, Peppinos Italian Cuisine, Tipperary West Irish Imports, A Friend, Heritage Wine Cellars	\$450
Pam Suminski	Warm Glow of Home	Diana Zenewicz, Penelec, Cultured Purl	\$660
Shelly Adams	The Good Life	WCTL Radio/Sandy Nelson, Proudland "The Pet Place"	\$510
Nicole Adelman	Land & Sea	Traditions, Colao's Ristorante, Campbell Pottery	\$435
Eleanor Dickey	The Art of Fine Dining	Winking Lizard Pottery by Lisa Salvia	\$520
Beth Zimmer	All for the Ball	Rupp Limousine Service, Sheraton Erie Bayfront Hotel, Barber National Institute, Men's Wearhouse, Cuff's Formal Wear	\$840
Georgette Schriefer	Beautiful Music	Sandcille Demi Spa & Treatment Studio, A Friend, Erie Philharmonic, Ingenuity Creation, Judy Baker	\$450
Anne Dammeyer	Child's Play	Kada Gallery, Summer House Café, Penn State Behrend, Family First, Erie Zoo, Grooming by Charlene	\$700
Tammy Blount	Lucky Lady	The Seven Anderson Sisters	\$350
Mary Macie	Kindle, Candle & Cocktails	Dr. Damian & Amy Derlink, Cynde Goldberg, Tastefully Simple	\$310
Susan Perfetto	For the Sports Enthusiast	Erie Otters, First Niagara, Cindy Priester	\$550

Winner	Basket Name	Donated By	Value
Kathy Hamilton	Sweet Dreams	David & Kathleen Benson	\$300
Charmaine Rohan	Sunrise Serenity	Geary's Studio 7 Gallery	\$450
Audrey Irwin	Floral Fantasy	Le Jardin Floral Furnishings, LLC	\$325
Diane Keim	Distinquished Décor	Greentree Solutions	\$1,000
Jane McMaster- Thornton	Rain or Shine	Reeds Jewelers, Hauser Vision Care & Sunglass Shop, Alto Cucina, Coldwater Creekl	\$540
Kate McMaster	Inner Beauty	Sean Malmberg, Brasserie Dearie, Luba's Skin Care Clinic	\$350
Mary Weckesser	Cooking with Flair	Marci Smith, Maggi Goodall, McCormick Coffee, Scentsy Wickless Candles, Patricia Biggs	\$435
Susan Criswell	Sassy & Stylish	The Sassy Peacock, Alto Cucina	\$425
Robyn Sye	Happy & Healthy	Shelly Cacchione	\$300
Shelly Adams	My Mother's Favorite Things	Kathleen Benson	\$330
Sara Beilharz	Soft Reflections	Macy's, Carolyn Sabolcik	\$350
Paula Mielnik	A Night on the Town	Avalon Hotel, a la Carte, a Design by Lene, Calamari's Squid Row, Carisa Keim	\$355
Pat Serge	In the Pink	Trellis	\$330
Julie & Victoria Mayer	Grand Gourmet	Rhonda Schember	\$350
Shelly Adams	Heaven in your own Backyard	Maura McLaughlin, June Snell, Sable Studios, David Comi, Backyard Burgers	\$380
Shelly Bentley	Smile Pretty	Tucker Dental	\$575
Laurie Barger	Mommy & Me	Studio Hue, Susan McFeaters, Little Divas, Parker Framing Gallery	\$420

Winner	Basket Name	Donated By	Value
Denise Christianson	Wine, Dine & Dance	Avanti's Restaurant/Mark & Kirsten McCain, Connie's Ballroom Dance Studio	\$300
Sue DiCara	Laugh the Night Away	Bel-Aire Clarion Hotel, Bridal Elegance, 1201 Kitchen, Salon H20, Jr's Last Laugh	\$400
Kathleen Cantrell	Give Thanks	Merry Maids, Suze Norris, Big Lots, Delectabites, Beer & Pop Warehouse	\$375
Michelee Curtze	For the Ultimate Steeler Fan	An Anonymous Friend of the Pittsburgh Steelers, Kathy Schreckengost (display box)	\$540
Laure Sieber	Time Out to Relax	Yoga Erie, Home Instead Senior Care, Westwood Racquet Club	\$350